interlogix.com.au
TruVision® Line / Video Surveillance
NVR 21P
8/16/32 IP Channel Network
Video Recorder
Overview
The TruVision® NVR 21 (TVN 21) is a high-performance network
video recorder designed to support video streams from IP video

USB Interface 3 × USB 2.0
Alarm Interface 16 Alarm In, 4 Alarm Out
General Power Supply 100 ~ 240 VAC, 6.3 A, 50 ~ 60 Hz
Consumption (without
hard disk or DVD-R/W) ≤ 45 W
Working Temperature -10º C ~+55º C
Working Humidity 10% ~ 90%
Chassis 19-inch rack-mounted 2U chassis
Dimensions (W x D x H) 445 x 470 x 90mm
Weight (without hard disk or DVD-R/W) ≤ 8 Kg (17.64 lb)
TRU-NVR21-DS-170314-1
Dimensional Diagram
NVR 21P
8/16/32 IP Channel Network Video Recorder
Ordering Information
TVN-2108P-2T TruVision NVR 21, 8 channels, 2TB Storage
TVN-2108P-4T TruVision NVR 21, 8 channels, 4TB Storage
TVN-2108P-8T TruVision NVR 21, 8 channels, 8TB Storage
TVN-2116P-2T TruVision NVR 21, 16 channels, 2TB Storage
TVN-2116P-4T TruVision NVR 21, 16 channels, 4TB Storage
TVN-2116P-8T TruVision NVR 21, 16 channels, 8TB Storage
TVN-2116P-12T TruVision NVR 21, 2U,16 channels, 12TB Storage
TVN-2116P-16T TruVision NVR 21, 2U,16 channels, 16TB Storage
TVN-2132P-4T TruVision NVR 21, 2U,32 channels, 4TB Storage
TVN-2132P-8T TruVision NVR 21, 2U,32 channels, 8TB Storage
TVN-2132P-12T TruVision NVR 21, 2U,32 channels, 12TB Storage
TVN-2132P-16T TruVision NVR 21, 2U,32 channels, 16TB Storage
445mm
445mm
89.9mm
469.9mm